CARLO GAVAZZI
A u t o m a t i o n  C o m p o n e n t s
To instantly view a data sheet and specify products, visit www.GavazziOnline.com
112
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
113
Midi 4-Pole
Contactors

           3T - 3-Pole  GT95
           3TR - 3-Pole
Type Numbering System
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Carlo Gavazzi:
  CC65/4SA240  CC12/4SA220  CC50/4SA120  CC65/4SA120  CC12/4SA110  CC12/4SA208-60HZ  CC65/4SA220
CC12/4SA120  CC40/4SD24  CC65/4SA24  CC75/4SA120  CC22/4SD24  CC330/4SAD200  CC50/4SA240
CC50/4SA480-60HZ  CC9/4SA24  CC32/4SA480-60HZ  CC12/4SA230  CC12/4SA240  CC65/4SD24  CC330/4SA500
CC50/4SA220  CC500/4SAD100  CC9/4SA480-60HZ  CC12/4SA24  CC12/4SA240GUA1  CC50/4SA24
CC500/4SA500  CC500/4SAD200  CC65/4SA110  CC65/4SA208-60HZ  CC50/4SA208-60HZ  CC85/4SA120
CC12/4SA480-60HZ  CC18/4SA120  CC50/4SD24  CC9/4SA120  CC12/4SA600-60HZ  CC12/4SD24  CC65/4SA480-
60HZ  CC65/4SA600-60HZ  CC85/4SD24  CC50/4SA110  CC50/4SA600-60HZ